Concession Policy

03% or more in Class X CBSE/ICSE/SSLC/AGCSE and

H_ .
Dr. Shamanur Shivashankarappa Pre-University College

N 04

MBA College Ground, Behind Bapuji Bank Samudaya Bhavana, Shamanur Road, Davangere - 5770
| Entrance Fee
SL- I ctass Combination | College Fee | (KCET/NEET/JEE/ Total
N JEE Adv.)
e PCMB Rs. 60,000 | Rs. 40,000 | Rs. 1.00,000
2 |pucd PCMC Rs. 60.000 | Rs. 40,000 | Rs. 100,000
3 |PUCH CEBA Rs. 40,000 | Rs. - |Rs 40,000
6 [PUCH PCMB Rs. 60,000 | Rs. 40,000 | Rs. 1,00,000
7 [pucHl PCMC Rs. 60.000 | Rs. 40,000 | Rs. 1,00,000
s [puc-l CEBA Rs. 40,000 | Rs. - [ Rs 40,000
|

satisfactory performance in entrance test - Only for
science

50% to 100%

2 Siblings studying in any of our sister concern schools
only.

Rs. 5000/~ concession in averall fees

3 Siblings studying in any of our sister concern schools
only.

Rs. 10,000/~ concession in overall fees

Any students who joins our PU College on or before
4 |October 2025 with extension permitted by Dean up to
December 2025.

Rs. 10,000/~ concession in overall fees

5 |Those who score 90% and above in PSSR SAT

|00% of the College fees

6 |Those who score 80% and above in PSSR SAT

50% of the College fees

7 |Those who score 70% and above in PSSR SAT

25% of the College fees

Referral benefit far _ :

: Agents/Principals/Parents/Teachers/NonTeaching Staff 88 10,0800
: 3 TR 3 ho ioins

9 Any students from PSSEMR, SSNPS, BHPES who joins Rs. 10.000/-

our PU College




